
2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Season Statistics (May 21, 2023)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg Low

Caleb VanArragon 36 2559 65 25 12 - 3 10 E 71.08 113 8106 71.73 65

Anthony Delisanti 36 2562 64 23 12 3 5 6 E 71.17 73 5258 72.03 64

Yianni Kostouros 36 2650 68 10 12 - 1 3 +2 73.61 66 4892 74.12 67

Padraic Sim 9 680 71 2 3 - - - +4 75.56 9 680 75.56 71

Mason Bonn 34 2569 69 3 12 - 1 1 +4 75.56 81 6147 75.89 67

Sam Booth 35 2648 70 5 12 - - - +4 75.66 69 5254 76.14 69

Owen Sander 29 2215 69 2 10 - - - +5 76.38 29 2215 76.38 69

Grant Norman 7 573 77 - 3 - - - +10 81.86 18 1474 81.89 77

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 36 10443 274 70 13 3 10 20 +4 290.08

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 8 13 81 +15 879
Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 1 17 99 -16 848
Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 3 14 81 +4 856
Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 3 11 69 +6 870
Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 2 9 50 +26 890
Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 6 19 119 +17 881
GCU Invitational 3/13-14/2023 3 11 16 88 +21 873
Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 5 18 96 +4 868
Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 3 14 78 +37 889
Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 2 12 75 -2 850
MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 2 10 50 -3 849
NCAA Regional 5/15-17/2023 3 0 13 73 E 0
National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 12 13 60 +26 890



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf
Valparaiso Low Round Scores Summary (May 21, 2023)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 274 (-10) - Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (2nd round)
 278 (-10) - Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (3rd round)
 282 (-6) - Island Resort Intercollegiate, 9/4-5/2022 (2nd round)
 279 (-5) - MVC Championship, 4/23-25/2023 (1st round)
 283 (-5) - Advance Golf Partners, 2/12-14/2023 (2nd round)
 280 (-4) - Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/26-27/2022 (3rd round)
 280 (-4) - GCU Invitational, 3/13-14/2023 (1st round)
 284 (-4) - Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (1st round)
 285 (-3) - Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 3/27-29/2023 (1st round)
 -2 - 2 times

Player low rounds (best 50)
  64 (-7) - Anthony Delisanti, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/26-27/2022 (3rd round)
  64 (-7) - Anthony Delisanti, MVC Championship, 4/23-25/2023 (2nd round)
  65 (-6) - Caleb VanArragon, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (2nd round)
  66 (-6) - Caleb VanArragon, Island Resort Intercollegiate, 9/4-5/2022 (2nd round)
  66 (-5) - Anthony Delisanti, MVC Championship, 4/23-25/2023 (1st round)
  67 (-5) - Caleb VanArragon, Advance Golf Partners, 2/12-14/2023 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Anthony Delisanti, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Yianni Kostouros, National Golf Invitational, 5/19-21/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Anthony Delisanti, Island Resort Intercollegiate, 9/4-5/2022 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, Island Resort Intercollegiate, 9/4-5/2022 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Anthony Delisanti, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Anthony Delisanti, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Mason Bonn, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Anthony Delisanti, Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate, 10/10-11/22 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Anthony Delisanti, Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate, 10/10-11/22 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Yianni Kostouros, Iowa Fall Classic, 10/16-17/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Caleb VanArragon, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 3/27-29/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/26-27/2022 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/26-27/2022 (2nd round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/26-27/2022 (2nd round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Zach Johnson Invitational, 9/26-27/2022 (3rd round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, GCU Invitational, 3/13-14/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Yianni Kostouros, GCU Invitational, 3/13-14/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, GCU Invitational, 3/13-14/2023 (3rd round)
  69 (-2) - Yianni Kostouros, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (2nd round)
  69 (-2) - Owen Sander, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (3rd round)
  69 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, MVC Championship, 4/23-25/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, NCAA Regional, 5/15-17/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Yianni Kostouros, Island Resort Intercollegiate, 9/4-5/2022 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Sam Booth, Advance Golf Partners, 2/12-14/2023 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Advance Golf Partners, 2/12-14/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 3/27-29/2023 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Anthony Delisanti, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 3/27-29/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Caleb VanArragon, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 3/27-29/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - Yianni Kostouros, Hoosier Collegiate, 4/8-9/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Sam Booth, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/15-16/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, MVC Championship, 4/23-25/2023 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, MVC Championship, 4/23-25/2023 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Yianni Kostouros, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/19-20/2022 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Caleb VanArragon, Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate, 10/10-11/22 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Anthony Delisanti, Iowa Fall Classic, 10/16-17/2022 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Sam Booth, Advance Golf Partners, 2/12-14/2023 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Padraic Sim, National Golf Invitational, 5/19-21/2023 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Yianni Kostouros, National Golf Invitational, 5/19-21/2023 (2nd round)



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 21, 2023)

9/4-5/2022 -- Island Resort Intercollegiate

Sage Run GC -- Bark River, Mich.

Par 72, 7375 yards -- 13 teams, 81 players

Valparaiso 301 282 296 879 +15 8th

Caleb VanArragon 72 66 69 207 -9 t-2nd

Anthony Delisanti 73 69 72 214 -2 t-11th

Yianni Kostouros 75 70 77 222 +6 t-34th

Sam Booth# 80 73 78 231 +15 t-59th

Mason Bonn 81 77 78 236 +20 t-67th

Owen Sander 82 84 82 248 +32 t-77th

9/19-20/2022 -- Valpo Fall Invitational

Sand Creek CC -- Chesterton, Ind.

Par 72, 7082 yards -- 17 teams, 99 players

Valparaiso 284 286 278 848 -16 1st

Anthony Delisanti 70 69 69 208 -8 1st

Caleb VanArragon 69 71 69 209 -7 2nd

Mason Bonn 74 73 69 216 E t-5th

Yianni Kostouros 73 74 71 218 +2 t-10th

Sam Booth 72 73 75 220 +4 t-13th

Owen Sander# 77 78 74 229 +13 t-45th

Grant Norman# 81 80 77 238 +22 82nd

9/26-27/2022 -- Zach Johnson Invitational

Glen Oaks CC -- West Des Moines, Iowa

Par 71, 6898 yards -- 14 teams, 81 players

Valparaiso 290 286 280 856 +4 3rd

Anthony Delisanti 69 69 64 202 -11 1st

Caleb VanArragon 71 69 69 209 -4 7th

Mason Bonn 77 72 72 221 +8 24th

Owen Sander# 74 77 74 225 +12 t-32nd

Yianni Kostouros 73 78 75 226 +13 t-36th

Sam Booth 79 76 76 231 +18 t-54th

10/10-11/22 -- Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate

RidgePoint CC -- Jonesboro, Ark.

Par 72, 6565 yards -- 11 teams, 69 players

Valparaiso 292 288 290 870 +6 3rd

Anthony Delisanti 72 69 69 210 -6 t-2nd

Caleb VanArragon 72 71 72 215 -1 t-8th

Yianni Kostouros 75 75 73 223 +7 23rd

Mason Bonn 78 73 76 227 +11 t-33rd

Owen Sander 73 77 81 231 +15 t-42nd

Sam Booth# 79 79 76 234 +18 t-49th

Grant Norman# 81 84 84 249 +33 68th

10/16-17/2022 -- Iowa Fall Classic

Blue Top Ridge -- Riverside, Iowa

Par 72, 7141 yards -- 9 teams, 50 players

Valparaiso 287 308 295 890 +26 2nd

Yianni Kostouros 69 75 73 217 +1 2nd

Anthony Delisanti 71 78 72 221 +5 t-7th

Caleb VanArragon 74 76 72 222 +6 9th

Sam Booth 73 81 78 232 +16 t-20th

Mason Bonn 78 79 80 237 +21 33rd

Owen Sander# 78 78 84 240 +24 t-38th



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 21, 2023)

2/12-14/2023 -- Advance Golf Partners

Hammock Creek GC -- Palm City, Fla.

Par 72, 7169 yards -- 19 teams, 119 players

Valparaiso 311 283 287 881 +17 t-6th

Caleb VanArragon 78 67 70 215 -1 t-6th

Sam Booth 79 70 71 220 +4 t-18th

Yianni Kostouros 78 73 72 223 +7 t-33rd

Owen Sander# 73 74 78 225 +9 t-45th

Anthony Delisanti 77 75 74 226 +10 t-50th

Mason Bonn 78 73 76 227 +11 t-58th

3/13-14/2023 -- GCU Invitational

GCU Golf Course -- Phoenix, Ariz.

Par 71, 7124 yards -- 16 teams, 88 players

Valparaiso 280 303 290 873 +21 t-11th

Caleb VanArragon 69 73 69 211 -2 t-11th

Anthony Delisanti 71 75 72 218 +5 t-41st

Yianni Kostouros 69 78 74 221 +8 t-54th

Mason Bonn 71 77 77 225 +12 t-72nd

Sam Booth 73 79 75 227 +14 t-77th

3/27-29/2023 -- Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate

True Blue GC -- Pawleys Island, S.C.

Par 72, 6989 yards -- 18 teams, 96 players

Valparaiso 285 294 289 868 +4 5th

Caleb VanArragon 69 73 70 212 -4 8th

Anthony Delisanti 70 75 70 215 -1 t-16th

Mason Bonn 75 75 73 223 +7 t-47th

Sam Booth 73 72 78 223 +7 t-47th

Yianni Kostouros 73 74 76 223 +7 t-47th

Padraic Sim# 72 75 76 223 +7 t-47th

Owen Sander# 74 73 81 228 +12 t-75th

4/8-9/2023 -- Hoosier Collegiate

Pfau Course -- Blooington, Ind.

Par 71, 7265 yards -- 14 teams, 78 players

Valparaiso 296 300 293 889 +37 3rd

Caleb VanArragon 71 75 73 219 +6 7th

Yianni Kostouros 76 75 70 221 +8 t-10th

Anthony Delisanti 74 75 74 223 +10 t-14th

Mason Bonn 75 75 76 226 +13 t-26th

Sam Booth 76 79 76 231 +18 t-42nd

Padraic Sim# 76 80 82 238 +25 t-65th

4/15-16/2023 -- Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Blue Course -- State College, Pa.

Par 71, 7171 yards -- 12 teams, 75 players

Valparaiso 288 274 288 850 -2 2nd

Anthony Delisanti 67 70 70 207 -6 2nd

Caleb VanArragon 71 65 72 208 -5 3rd

Owen Sander# 75 71 69 215 +2 14th

Yianni Kostouros 75 69 73 217 +4 t-18th

Mason Bonn 75 77 73 225 +12 t-58th

Sam Booth 78 70 77 225 +12 t-58th

4/23-25/2023 -- MVC Championship

Oakwood CC -- Coal Valley, Ill.

Par 71, 6760 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Valparaiso 279 282 288 849 -3 2nd

Anthony Delisanti 66 64 70 200 -13 1st

Caleb VanArragon 69 70 72 211 -2 t-8th

Sam Booth 73 74 74 221 +8 t-30th

Yianni Kostouros 71 76 75 222 +9 t-37th

Owen Sander dnc 74 72

Mason Bonn 80 dnc dnc



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 21, 2023)

5/15-17/2023 -- NCAA Regional

Eagle Eye Golf Club -- Bath, Mich.

Par 71, 7090 yards -- 13 teams, 73 players

Valparaiso 0 0 0

Anthony Delisanti# 74 75 69 218 +5 t-43rd

Caleb VanArragon# 73 77 71 221 +8 59th

5/19-21/2023 -- National Golf Invitational

Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club -- Maricopa, Ariz.

Par 72, 7360 yards -- 13 teams, 60 players

Valparaiso 287 296 307 890 +26 t-12th

Yianni Kostouros 68 71 78 217 +1 t-21st

Padraic Sim 71 74 74 219 +3 t-21st

Mason Bonn 72 75 79 226 +10 t-51st

Owen Sander 76 76 76 228 +12 56th

Sam Booth 76 77 dnc

Grant Norman# dnc dnc 86



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 21, 2023)

Mason Bonn

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 81-77-78=236 +20 t 67th/81

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 74-73-69=216   E t 5th/99

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 77-72-72=221 +8 24th/81

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 78-73-76=227 +11 t 33rd/69

Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 78-79-80=237 +21 33rd/50

Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 78-73-76=227 +11 t 58th/119

GCU Invitational 3/13-14/2023 3 71-77-77=225 +12 t 72nd/88

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 75-75-73=223 +7 t 47th/96

Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 75-75-76=226 +13 t 26th/78

Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 75-77-73=225 +12 t 58th/75

MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 80--2--2=80 +9

National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 72-75-79=226 +10 t 51st/60

SEASON TOTALS 34 2569 Avg. 75.56 +4 -

Sam Booth

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 80-73-78=231 +15 t 59th/81

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 72-73-75=220 +4 t 13th/99

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 79-76-76=231 +18 t 54th/81

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 79-79-76=234 +18 t 49th/69

Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 73-81-78=232 +16 t 20th/50

Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 79-70-71=220 +4 t 18th/119

GCU Invitational 3/13-14/2023 3 73-79-75=227 +14 t 77th/88

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 73-72-78=223 +7 t 47th/96

Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 76-79-76=231 +18 t 42nd/78

Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 78-70-77=225 +12 t 58th/75

MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 73-74-74=221 +8 t 30th/50

National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 76-77--2=153 +9

SEASON TOTALS 35 2648 Avg. 75.66 +4 -

Anthony Delisanti

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 73-69-72=214 -2 t 11th/81

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 70-69-69=208 -8 1st/99

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 69-69-64=202 -11 1st/81

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 72-69-69=210 -6 t 2nd/69

Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 71-78-72=221 +5 t 7th/50

Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 77-75-74=226 +10 t 50th/119

GCU Invitational 3/13-14/2023 3 71-75-72=218 +5 t 41st/88

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 70-75-70=215 -1 t 16th/96

Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 74-75-74=223 +10 t 14th/78

Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 67-70-70=207 -6 2nd/75

MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 66-64-70=200 -13 1st/50

NCAA Regional 5/15-17/2023 3 74-75-69=218 +5 t 43rd/73

SEASON TOTALS 36 2562 Avg. 71.17 E -



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 21, 2023)

Yianni Kostouros

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 75-70-77=222 +6 t 34th/81

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 73-74-71=218 +2 t 10th/99

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 73-78-75=226 +13 t 36th/81

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 75-75-73=223 +7 23rd/69

Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 69-75-73=217 +1 2nd/50

Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 78-73-72=223 +7 t 33rd/119

GCU Invitational 3/13-14/2023 3 69-78-74=221 +8 t 54th/88

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 73-74-76=223 +7 t 47th/96

Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 76-75-70=221 +8 t 10th/78

Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 75-69-73=217 +4 t 18th/75

MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 71-76-75=222 +9 t 37th/50

National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 68-71-78=217 +1 t 21st/60

SEASON TOTALS 36 2650 Avg. 73.61 +2 -

Grant Norman

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 81-80-77=238 +22 82nd/99

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 81-84-84=249 +33 68th/69

National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 -2--2-86=86 +14

SEASON TOTALS 7 573 Avg. 81.86 +10 -

Owen Sander

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 82-84-82=248 +32 t 77th/81

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 77-78-74=229 +13 t 45th/99

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 74-77-74=225 +12 t 32nd/81

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 73-77-81=231 +15 t 42nd/69

Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 78-78-84=240 +24 t 38th/50

Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 73-74-78=225 +9 t 45th/119

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 74-73-81=228 +12 t 75th/96

Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 75-71-69=215 +2 14th/75

MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 -2-74-72=146 +4

National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 76-76-76=228 +12 56th/60

SEASON TOTALS 29 2215 Avg. 76.38 +5 -

Padraic Sim

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 72-75-76=223 +7 t 47th/96

Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 76-80-82=238 +25 t 65th/78

National Golf Invitational 5/19-21/2023 3 71-74-74=219 +3 t 21st/60

SEASON TOTALS 9 680 Avg. 75.56 +4 -



2022-23 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 21, 2023)

Caleb VanArragon

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Island Resort Intercollegiate 9/4-5/2022 3 72-66-69=207 -9 t 2nd/81

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/19-20/2022 3 69-71-69=209 -7 2nd/99

Zach Johnson Invitational 9/26-27/2022 3 71-69-69=209 -4 7th/81

Bubba Barnett Intercollegiate 10/10-11/22 3 72-71-72=215 -1 t 8th/69

Iowa Fall Classic 10/16-17/2022 3 74-76-72=222 +6 9th/50

Advance Golf Partners 2/12-14/2023 3 78-67-70=215 -1 t 6th/119

GCU Invitational 3/13-14/2023 3 69-73-69=211 -2 t 11th/88

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 3/27-29/2023 3 69-73-70=212 -4 8th/96

Hoosier Collegiate 4/8-9/2023 3 71-75-73=219 +6 7th/78

Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/15-16/2023 3 71-65-72=208 -5 3rd/75

MVC Championship 4/23-25/2023 3 69-70-72=211 -2 t 8th/50

NCAA Regional 5/15-17/2023 3 73-77-71=221 +8 59th/73

SEASON TOTALS 36 2559 Avg. 71.08 E -


